
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
13 
93 

444 
64 
91 
11 
42 
26 
50 

213 
28 
12 
35 
99 
88 
87 

999 
17 
10 

621 

Class Name 
João Vitor Carneiro 
Leo Manella 
Luiz Felipe de Oliveira 
Leo Marin 
Caique Lanna Menezes 
Rubens Guarnieri 
Mario Salles 
João Arratia 
Guilherme Borges 
Gabriel Cabrera 
Lukas Caua Eustaschio 
Lucas Fernandes Ponce 
Bia Valverde 
Raquel Vaz 
Gustavo Manso Alves 
Guilherme Q. de Brito 
Gabriel Lacrimanti 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Pedro Santos Melo 
Giovana Cana Brasil 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
2:27.437 
2:27.825 
2:28.028 
2:28.197 
2:30.023 
2:31.146 
2:31.249 
2:32.787 
2:36.207 
2:37.423 
2:37.816 
2:37.993 
2:38.322 
2:40.643 
2:41.321 
2:42.265 
2:46.356 
2:46.475 
2:47.034 
3:20.107 

Diff 

0.388 
0.591 
0.760 
2.586 
3.709 
3.812 
5.350 
8.770 
9.986 

10.379 
10.556 
10.885 
13.206 
13.884 
14.828 
18.919 
19.038 
19.597 
52.670 

Gap 

0.388 
0.203 
0.169 
1.826 
1.123 
0.103 
1.538 
3.420 
1.216 
0.393 
0.177 
0.329 
2.321 
0.678 
0.944 
4.091 
0.119 
0.559 

33.073 

In Lap 
9 
7 
9 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
6 

MOTO 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 

Equipe 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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     4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
HONDA JUNIOR CUP 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:41:10 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/07/2017 10:08 


